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Variable Label Mean Std Dev Median Maximum Minimum

age_cont
BMI
SysBP_avr
DiasBP_avr
fr_veg_serv_day

Age of all respondents
BMI contineous
Average Systolic BP
Average Diastolic BP
fruits and/or vegetables consumption servings/day

42.38
21.47

119.76
76.34

2.39

13.54
4.48

18.46
11.69

2.37

40.00
20.73

118.00
77.00

1.86

102.00
133.79
232.00
150.00

31.43

25.00
0.19

63.00
30.00

0.00
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Number of Variable Levels

Variable Label Levels
Missing

Levels
Nonmissing

Levels

age_group categorical age group 5 0 5

sex sex of the respondent 2 0 2

currently_married currently married yes or no 2 0 2

education_category level of education according to dr zaman 5 0 5

occupation primary occupation 6 0 6

BMI_cat category of BMI 5 1 4

BMI_25 BMI more than 25 2 0 2

M5 Medicine for HTN 2 0 2

hype Hypertension status 3 0 3

H7 Have you ever been told by a doctor or other health worker that you have raised blood sugar or
diabetes?

3 1 2

H9a Are you currently receiving any of the following treatments/advice for diabetes prescribed by a
doctor or other health worker?  -  Insulin

3 1 2

H9b Drugs (medication) that you have taken in the past two weeks - Drugs (medication) that you have
taken in the past two weeks

3 1 2

T2 Do you smoke daily 3 1 2

T6 In the past, did you ever smoke daily? 3 1 2

sm smoking status 3 0 3

A1 Have you ever consumed an alcoholic drink such as (local wine, beer, wine, spirit)? 2 0 2

fr_veg_5 fruit/veg <5 servings/day 2 0 2

PAL_level_mod Physical activity level 3 0 3

categorical age group

age_group Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 3164 34.11 3164 34.11

2 2531 27.29 5695 61.40

3 1847 19.91 7542 81.32

4 1015 10.94 8557 92.26

5 718 7.74 9275 100.00

sex of the respondent

sex Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 4312 46.49 4312 46.49

2 4963 53.51 9275 100.00
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currently married yes or no

currently_married Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 813 8.77 813 8.77

1 8462 91.23 9275 100.00

level of education according to dr zaman

education_category Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 3888 41.92 3888 41.92

2 1463 15.77 5351 57.69

3 1013 10.92 6364 68.61

4 1520 16.39 7884 85.00

5 1391 15.00 9275 100.00

primary occupation

occupation Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 968 10.44 968 10.44

2 999 10.77 1967 21.21

3 4161 44.86 6128 66.07

4 883 9.52 7011 75.59

5 1344 14.49 8355 90.08

6 920 9.92 9275 100.00

category of BMI

BMI_cat Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 2317 25.13 2317 25.13

2 5267 57.13 7584 82.26

3 1309 14.20 8893 96.46

4 326 3.54 9219 100.00

Frequency Missing = 56

BMI more than 25

BMI_25 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 1635 17.63 1635 17.63

2 7640 82.37 9275 100.00
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Medicine for HTN

M5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 630 6.79 630 6.79

2 8645 93.21 9275 100.00

Hypertension status

hype Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 4228 45.58 4228 45.58

1 3185 34.34 7413 79.92

2 1862 20.08 9275 100.00

Have you ever been told by a doctor or other health
worker that you have raised blood sugar or diabetes?

H7 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 365 22.61 365 22.61

2 1249 77.39 1614 100.00

Frequency Missing = 7661

Are you currently receiving any of the following
treatments/advice for diabetes prescribed by a doctor

or other health worker?  -  Insulin

H9a Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 76 20.82 76 20.82

2 289 79.18 365 100.00

Frequency Missing = 8910

Drugs
(medication)

that you have taken in the past two weeks - Drugs
(medication) that you have taken in the past two weeks

H9b Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 223 61.10 223 61.10

2 142 38.90 365 100.00

Frequency Missing = 8910



Univariate frequecny of categorical variables 16:38 Saturday, March 5, 2016 5

The FREQ Procedure

Do you smoke daily

T2 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 2356 96.99 2356 96.99

2 73 3.01 2429 100.00

Frequency Missing = 6846

In the past, did you ever smoke daily?

T6 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 700 10.10 700 10.10

2 6231 89.90 6931 100.00

Frequency Missing = 2344

smoking status

sm Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 6228 67.15 6228 67.15

1 691 7.45 6919 74.60

2 2356 25.40 9275 100.00

Have you ever consumed an alcoholic drink such as
(local wine, beer, wine, spirit)?

A1 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

1 519 5.60 519 5.60

2 8756 94.40 9275 100.00

fruit/veg <5 servings/day

fr_veg_5 Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 654 7.05 654 7.05

1 8621 92.95 9275 100.00

Physical activity level

PAL_level_mod Frequency Percent
Cumulative
Frequency

Cumulative
Percent

0 3135 33.80 3135 33.80

1 4348 46.88 7483 80.68

2 1792 19.32 9275 100.00
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